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BARRES MOUVEMENT INTERACADEMIQUE DE 2011 à 2015 

P8013 - PLP ECO GESTION VENTE  

légende

Barre 2011
Barre 2012
Barre 2013
Barre 2014
Barre 2015

1345.2
980.2
634.2 

TOULOUSE

AIX

NICE

MARSEILLE

CORSE

BORDEAUX

LIMOGES

CLERMONT
FERRAND

POITIERS

ORLEANS
TOURS

NANTES

RENNES

CAEN

ROUEN AMIENS

LILLE

PARIS

CRETEIL

VERSAILLES

GRENOBLE

LYON

DIJON BESANCON

REIMS

NANCY-METZ

STRASBOURG

226.1
521.2

MONTPELLIER

795.2
1178
1029.2923.2

1076

21 
42

63 
21
28

710.2
601.2
960.2 
573.2
1012.2 

371.3
376.2
435.2
499.3
396.2

974.2
1449.2 
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1091.2 
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439 
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385.2 
338.2 
1459.1 

1506.2 

CRETEIL

21.1
35
21.1

21.1
21

VERSAILLES

491.2
285.2 
335.3
121
171.2

562.2 
452.2
485.2 
350.2
127

108
435.3

471.3
292.1 
237

271.2 
271.2 
401.2 
620.2 
378.2 

770.2
705.2
528.3
271 

410

709.2
657.2 
685.2
585.3
428.3 

493.2 
228.2
220
496.2

500.2

667.2
371.2 
442.3461.3

235.1

52
149.1
28
185.2
271.2

21
21

21
21
21

PARIS

135
49 
107
135
179.1

464.2
268
399.2
671.2
400.2 

235.2
435.3
62 
409
292.3

502.2
487.2

538
385
568.2

235.3
242.3 
221.2
230
150.1

72
449.3 
285
623.2
775.2

877.2
298.2
535.2 
504
500.3
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